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Ashley County—
Waipara Road District
Ashley Road District
Kowai Road District
Amberley Town District
Oxford Road District
Cust Road District
Mandeville-Rangiora R. Dist.
West Eyreton Road District
Eyreton Road District

£1,177,816
306,936
5",575
29,852

390,220
178,288

618,368
197,072!

442,967!

£
1,023,504

233.987
367.770

10,185
288,323
132,130
490,568
163,200
340.636

£
154,3*2
72,949

143,805
19,667

101,897
46,158
127,800
33,872

102,331

Mackenzie County—Te Kapo Riding
Fairlie Riding
Albury Riding

£
249,933!
243,077j
306,745;

£228,041
163,484
254,566

646,091

£
21,892
79,593
52,179

Total of county 799,755! 153,664
Waimate County—

Upper Pareora Riding
Lower Pareora Riding
Hakateramea Riding
Otaio Riding
Makikihi Riding
Deep Creek Riding
North Waiho Riding

1

Total of county 3,853,094' 802,791

I

213,490
205,307
231,467
305,142
226,119
347,337
874,960

156,267
164,598
192,790
245,637
174,421
276,391
696,475

1,906,579

57 223
40,709
38,677
59,505
51,698
70,946

178,485

3,050,303

Selwyn County—
Avon Road District
Riccarton Road District
Templeton Road District ..
Courtenay Road District ..
Malvern Road District
East Malvern Road District
South Malvern Road District
UpperWaimakariri Road Dist.
Heathcote Road District
Taitapu Road District
Spreydon Road District
Halswell Road District
Lake Coleridge Road District
Rakaia Road District
Springs Road District
Lincoln Road District
Ellesmere Road District
Southbridge Town District..

545,332
1,135,853

487,772
851,921
133,976
141,484
96,035
65,444

398,708
122,166
136,596
34*.379
216,661
341.283
576,027
351,893

1,332,582
37,196

353,678
692,542
3*1,7*8
618,227
103,284
107,509
65,508
52,404

251,5*7
95,523
85,843

244,475
167,279
247,053
442,399
279,232

1,063,111
12,823

191,654
443,3"
176,054
233,694
30,692
33,975
30,527
13,040

147,191
26,643
50,753
96,904
49,382
94,230

133,628
72,661

269,471
24,373

Total of county

Waitaki County—Ahuriri Riding
Otakaika Riding
Awamoko Riding
Papakaio Riding
Waiareka Riding
Incholme Riding
Kakanui Riding
Otepopo Riding
Moeraki Riding

2,403,822

119,899
257,414
381,185
494,848
447,"3
192,904
297,098
213,772
136,147

110,105
186,497
340,997
380,267
330,270
165,454
242,092
148,052
102,292

497,243

9.794
70,917
40,188

114,581
116,843
27,450
55,006
65,720
33,855

Total of county 2,540,380 2,006,026 534,354

Total of county

Akaroa County—
Port VictoriaRoad District..
Port Levy Road District
Pigeon Bay Road District ..
Little River Road District ..
O'Kain'sBay Road District..
Le Bon'sBay Road District..
Town ofAkaroa &WainuiR. D.

7,312,308: 5,194,125 2,118,183

Maniototo County—
St. Bathan's Riding
Idaburn Riding
Mount Ida Riding
Kyeburn Riding
Puketoi Riding
Hyde Riding
Serpentine Riding

74,935
59,9*9

166,523
63,149
94,824
38,082
56,334

41,021
43,026

108,440
42,909
65,781
23,686
49,721

33,9*4
16,893
58,083
20,240
29,043
14,396
6,613

72,822
110,321
116,804
360,606
112,550
80,103

336,895

46,726
81,941
87,4*3

283,801
82,726
6i,373

237,178

26,096
28,380
29,39*
76,805
29,824
18,730
99,7*7

Total of county 553,766 374,584 179,182

Total of county 1,190,101 881,158 308,943

Waihemo County—Green Valley Riding
Dunback Riding .. ,.
Macrae's Riding
Blue Mountain Riding
Meadowbank Riding
Bushy Riding
Goodwood Riding

44,579
54,789
88,186
70,085
28,768
68,250
54,405

29,757
35,4*5
60,197
47,490
23,182
44,643
34,oi4

14,822
19,374
27,989
22,595
5,586

23,607
20,391

Ashburton County—
Mount Hutt Road District..
SouthRakaia Road District..
Mount Somers Road District
Anama Road District
UpperAshburtonRoad Dist.
Wakanui Road District
Hampstead Town District ..
Rangitata Road District
Longbeach Road District ..
Coldstream Road District ..
Tinwald Town District

792,884
537,566
256,984
52,660

676,168
407,634
64,524

424,948
516,121
221,663
55,140

644,639
400,700
208,811
41,696

512,669
316,083
29,502

347,4*8
371,424
160,169
28,859

148,245
136,866
48,173
10,964

163,499
91,55*
35,022
77,530

144,697
61,494
26,281

Total of county

Waihouaiti County—Hawkesbury Riding
Merton Riding
Blueskin Riding
North-east Valley Riding ..

409,062 274,698 134,364

172,9*3
2*5,37*
132,076
67,454

121,754
99,712
61,542
37,434

5i,i59
"5,659
70,534
30,020

Total of county
Total of county 587,814 320,442 267,372

4,006,292 3,061,970 944,322

Geraldine County—
Mount Peel Road District ..
Geraldine Road District
Geraldine Town District
Temuka Road District
Temuka Town District
Arowhenua Town District ..

Peninsula County—
Otago Heads Road District..
Portobello Road District
Peninsula Road District
Tomahawk Road District ..

52,795
145,9"
191,456
27,089

23,703
89,54*

112,866
17,644

29,092
56,370
78,590

9,445

406,123
54i,37i
49,079

748,736
54,495
39,670

327,3*9
435,017

14,144
589,643

16,325
15,153

78,804
106,354
34,935

159,093
38,170
24,5*7

Total of county 4*7,25* 243,754 *73,497

Total of county

Levels County—
Tengawai Riding
Point Riding
Waimataiti Riding
Seadown Riding
Claremont Riding
Gleniti Riding
Otipua Riding

1,839,474

248,170
189,397
223,403
186,312
164,783
244,996
236,074

i,397,6oi

198,634
*5o,937
163,528
152,196
131,078
"7,526
185,029

441,873

49,536
38,460
59,875
34, "6
33,705

127,470
51,045

Taieri County—
Strath-Taieri Riding
Deep Stream Riding
MaungatuaRiding
Outram Town District
Outram Riding, outlying
East Taieri Riding
Halfway Bush Road District*
North Taieri Riding, outlying
Kaikorai Riding
Allanton Town District
Otaki Riding, outlying

165,339
152,993
159,528
35,3*2
169,633
142,594
20,441

"9,56i
168,881

9,478
138,964

1,282,724

122,172
127,813
1*5,5*0
16,091

145,640
102,678

9,765
75,547

103,724
4,054

102,265

43,167
25,180
44,018
19,221
23,993
39,9*6
10,676
44,014
65,157
5,424

36,699
Total of county 1,098,921 Total of county 925,259 357,465i.493,i35 394.207I

* Now nerged.
Note.—No valuat:ion for am and improi iments at the Chatham Islands w; is made.
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